
Brodick Highland Games (name of event)

ON Sat 10th August (date)

Championship Results are recorded separately on Page 5 of this Form

NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESENTATIVES IN ATTENDANCE

1 Wallace McGown

2

3

Results Co-ordinator Craig Dunbar

57 Broomridge Road

Stirling

FK7 0DT

01786 813523

email secretary@rshga.org

in accordance with General Rule G3

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for 

yearbook

ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION

RESULTS FOR 2025

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT 

This form must be completed and returned within 7 days of your Games 



Name of Highland Games
RUNNING EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1 Callum Letham Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

2 Seamus Thomson Haddington

3 No entry

1 Callum Letham Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

2 Seamus Thomson Haddington

3 Rory McNeill

1 Not run

2

3

1 Callum Callum Letham Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

2 Alistair Stables Neilston

3 Fraser Armstrong Glasgow

1 Alistair Stables Neilston

2 Fraser Armstrong Glasgow

3 Fearghas Thomson Wishaw

1 Not run

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1 Fraser Edgar

2 Mac McCardle

3 Finlay Rutherford

1 Isobel Hamade

2 Emily Moore

3 Asdtrid Hamade

1

2

3

1

2

3

Hill / Road Race   Town / Club H'Cap Time

1 Jonathan Downie

2 Feaghas Thomson Wishaw

3 Calum Oates Shettleston Harriers

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

100m Boys u12

100m Girls u12

100yds / 90m / 

110m

220yds / 200m

440yds / 400m

880yds / 800m

10K Trail Race



CYCLE EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1 N/A N/A

2

3

Youths Events 

(enter distance)
First Name Surname Town / Club H'Cap Time

1

2

3

1

2

3

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

De'il tak the 

hindmost

High Jump

880yds/ 800m

1 mile / 1600m

2 miles / 3200m

Other (insert 

distance)

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault



HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1

2

3

1 Paul Dearie Law & District

2 Ross Broom Carluke

3 Steven Fraser Dumfries

1 Neil Elliot Shettleston Harriers

2 Ross Broom Carluke

3 Paul Dearie Law & District

1

2

3

1 Paul Dearie Law & District

2 Neil Elliot Shettleston Harriers

3 Ross Broom Carluke

1

2

3

1 Paul Dearie Law & District

2 Alan Butler Port Glasgow

3 Ross Broom Carluke

1 Neil Elliot Shettleston Harriers

2 Paul Dearie Law & District

3 Ernie Weir Coylton

1 Paul Dearie Law & District

2

3

1

2

3

22lb Ball / Stone

16lb Ball / Stone

16lb Hammer

56lb Weight for 

Distance

28lb Weight for 

Distance

Tossing the Caber

N/A

56lb Weight over 

the Bar

22lb Hammer

Tug-o-War

Overall Points



HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group First Name Surname

1 Niamh McIntyre

2

3

1 Emily Campbell

2

3

1eqAmara Mullen

1eqAilsa Cruikshank

1 Cara McKinven

2

3

1 Maia Malai

2

3

1 Abigail Macalister

1 Issie  Lamberton

Premier Highland 

15yrs and over 1 Melissa Lumsden Monifieth

1 Melissa Lumsden

RSHGA CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

NAME OF EVENT Prize Money Name Town / Club

1

2
3

1

2
3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Town 

Houston

Novice

Campbeltown

Oldmeldrum

Beginners 8 and 

over

Johnstone

Beginners 7 years

H'Cap / Time / Distance

Intermediate 

National

Campbeltown

Intermediate 

Highland

Campbeltown

Premier Highland 

14yrs and under

Campbeltown

Premier National 

14yrs and under

Stranraer

Premier National 

15yrs and over

Monifieth



1

2

3

JUNIOR HEAVYWEIGHTS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

FEMALE HEAVYWEIGHTS

First Name Surname Town / Club Distance/Height

1 Mhairi Porterfield East Kilbride

2 Lucy Marshall Crick

3 Stacy Wilson Lasswade AC

1 Mhairi Porterfield East Kilbride

2 Lucy Marshall Crick

3 Liz Elliot Kilbarchan

1 Mhairi Porterfield East Kilbride

2 Lucy Marshall Crick

3 Stacy Wilson Lasswade AC

1 Liz Elliot Kilbarchan

2 Mhairi Porterfield East Kilbride

3 Yvonne Currie Arran

1

2

3

CABER

N/A

OTHER

SHOT PUTT

HAMMER

WEIGHT FOR 

DISTANCE

WOB

SHOT PUTT

HAMMER

WEIGHT FOR 

DISTANCE

CABER

N/A













 


